
   Macedonia 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

7 Jan Thu Orthodox Christmas Day

1 May Sat Labour Day

3 May Mon Orthodox Easter Monday

13 May Thu Ramazan Bajram

24 May Mon St Cyril and St Methodius Day

2 Aug Mon Republic Day

2 Aug Mon Ilinden Day

8 Sep Wed Independence Day

11 Oct Mon Revolution Day

23 Oct Sat Day of the Macedonian Revolution

8 Dec Wed Saint Clement of Ohrid Day


